
Departure vith bus from hotel New

Name Nr Bus time Date Flight Nr Departure
Austria 3 Taxi 03.40 23-set LH2433 06.00 Taxi A x
Andrea Gabardi 1 Taxi 03.40 23-set KL 1152 06.10 Taxi B x
GBR 1 Taxi 03.50 23-set SK 1439 06.20 Taxi B x

Israel 1 Taxi 04.45 23-set Norw 4545 07.15 Taxi D x

Finland ? 1 Car 06.30 23-set AY 862 08.50 Göran B x
Finland 1 Car 06.30 23-set SK 150 09.00 Göran B x
Italy 13 Bus 07.30 23-set FR 4713 10.00 Bus 1 x
San Marino 3 Bus 07.30 23-set FR 4713 10.00 Bus 1 x
Italy 7 Bus 07.30 23-set FR 9777 10.25 Bus 1 x
Scarzella and Colasante 2 Car 08.00 23-set FR 9777 10.25 Christer S x
Austria 3 Bus 07.30 23-set LH 813 10.30 Bus 1 x
Austria 16 Bus 07.30 23-set LH 813 10.30 Bus 1 x
Betin Kratzmüller Helmut Poel 2 Car 08.05 23-set OS 7476 10.30 Göran B x
Alper Guler 1 Car 08.05 23-set TK 1798 11.00 Göran B x
Ireland 4 Bus 08.50 23-set BA 0791 11.10 Bus 2 ?
Hanna Brown 1 Car 8.45 23-set BA 0791 11.10 x
GBR 13 Bus 08.50 23-set BA 0791 11.10 Bus2 x
Ireland 3 Bus 08.50 23-set LH 816 11.10 Bus 2 x
Estonia 4 Bus 08.50 23-set LO 8130 11.20 Bus 2 x
Italy 1 Bus 08.50 23-set LH 811 11.25 Bus 2 x
Austria 2 Bus 08.50 23-set LH 811 11.25 Bus 2 x

Austria 1 Bus 08.50 23-set LH 2429 11.45 Bus 2 x
Ireland 2 Bus 08.50 23-set KLM 1156 11.55 Bus 2 x
Katerina Koncalova 1 Car 09.20 23-set KL 1156 11.55 Christer S x
Spain 14 Bus 08.50 23-set D 86095 12.10 Bus 2 x
Francisko Gimenez 1 Car 09.20 23-set D 86095 12.10 Christer S x
France 21 Bus 0950 23-set AF 1353 12.15 Bus 3 x
Ireland 2 Bus 09.50 23-set SK 437 12.40 Bus 3 x
Spain 3 Bus 09.50 23-set D8559 12.55 Bus 3 x
Finland 12 Bus 09.50 23-set AY 864 13.00 Bus 3 x
Russia 1 Bus 11.35 23-set BT 122 14.00 Bus 4 x
Slovenia 13 Bus 11.35 23-set LH 817 14.35 Bus 4 x
Atanas Temelkov+ 1 + children 3 3 Car  12.05 23-set LH 817 14.35 Göran B x
Niko Ylipelkononen 1 Car  12.15 23-set SK 162 15.45 Christer x
GBR 3+baby Car 13.30 23-set KL 1160 16.10 GöranB x

Belgium 8 Bus 15.40 23-set SN 2318L 18.10 Bus 5 x
GBR 1 Bus 15.40 23-set KL 1162 18.15 Bus 5 x
Maren Haase 1 Car 16.45 23-set LH 2431 19.09 Christer S x
Slovakia 6 Bus 16.00 23-set LH 819 19.10 Bus 5 x
Drasko Mihinjac 1 Car 16.45 23-set LH 819 19.10 Göran B x

Anthony Hillairet 1 Car 17.30 23-set AF 1453 19.50 Christer S x
GBR 3 Car 18.20 23-set FR 965 20.50 Göran B x
Hungaria 2 Car 20.00 23-set W6 2406 22.30 Göran B x

Germany ?


